Show #020120 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): Dripping Springs - Introductory Show (02/01/2020)
5000. SHTX LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 444 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Musemeche 22.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
2 882 Unos Purple Passion Rebecca Katherine Rivers 19.00 Rebecca Rivers
3 897 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless 19.00 Deb & Harry McCandles
4 889 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 17.00  John And Leah Smith
5 917 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 17.00  Joni Watkins
6 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 13.00 Jonathan Yarbrough
7 964 Stylishisraisinrukus Laura Taylor 5.00 LAURATAYLOR



Show #020120 (Bobbie Walton): Dripping Springs - Introductory Show (02/01/2020)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

50. SHTX LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

~N o g b~ W N P

897
917
882
444
889
445
964

Gunnataxya
Magnum Hot Rod
Unos Purple Passion
NADA Pepto Taz
The Magic Spark
Balanced Catalyst

Stylishisraisinrukus

Deb McCandless

Joni Watkins

Rebecca Katherine Rivers
Laura Musemeche

Leah Smith

Jonathan Yarbrough

Laura Taylor

74.50
74.00
73.50
72.50
72.50
72.00
67.50

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Deb & Harry McCandles

Joni Watkins

Rebecca Rivers

Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
John And Leah Smith
Jonathan Yarbrough

LAURA TAYLOR



Show #020120 (Haley Collins): Dripping Springs - Introductory Show (02/01/2020)
54. SHTX LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5

OP16
OoP27

444
917
889
882
445
964
897

NADA Pepto Taz
Magnum Hot Rod
The Magic Spark
Unos Purple Passion
Balanced Catalyst
Stylishisraisinrukus

Gunnataxya

Laura Musemeche

Joni Watkins

Leah Smith

Rebecca Katherine Rivers
Jonathan Yarbrough
Laura Taylor

Deb McCandless

70.50
69.50
69.00
67.50
66.50
57.00
70.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
Joni Watkins

John And Leah Smith
Rebecca Rivers

Jonathan Yarbrough

LAURA TAYLOR

Deb & Harry McCandles



Show #020120 (Bobbie Walton): Dripping Springs - Introductory Show (02/01/2020)
52. SHTX LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

444
897
445
882
917
889
964

NADA Pepto Taz
Gunnataxya
Balanced Catalyst
Unos Purple Passion
Magnum Hot Rod
The Magic Spark

Stylishisraisinrukus

Laura Musemeche

Deb McCandless
Jonathan Yarbrough
Rebecca Katherine Rivers
Joni Watkins

Leah Smith

Laura Taylor

69.50
69.00
67.50
67.00
64.00
63.50
48.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
Deb & Harry McCandles
Jonathan Yarbrough
Rebecca Rivers

Joni Watkins

John And Leah Smith

LAURA TAYLOR



Show #020120 (Allen R Walton): Dripping Springs - Introductory Show (02/01/2020)
56. SHTX LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

~N o g b~ W N P

889
882
897
444
445
917
964

The Magic Spark
Unos Purple Passion
Gunnataxya

NADA Pepto Taz
Balanced Catalyst
Magnum Hot Rod

Stylishisraisinrukus

Leah Smith

Rebecca Katherine Rivers
Deb McCandless

Laura Musemeche
Jonathan Yarbrough

Joni Watkins

Laura Taylor

72.50
71.50
69.00
67.50
67.50
66.50
62.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

John And Leah Smith
Rebecca Rivers

Deb & Harry McCandles
Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
Jonathan Yarbrough

Joni Watkins

LAURA TAYLOR



